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IALS Student Law Review (ISLRev) is published online three times a year by the Institute of 

Advanced Legal Studies, School of Advanced Study, University of London. 

IALS Student Law Review is run by IALS PhD legal research students assisted by an academic 

member of staff at IALS. The journal is intended as a showcase for legal scholars from 

postgraduate students and early career scholars to well-established academics; and intends to 

target both members of the legal academia and practitioners in addition to students.  

If you would like to submit a paper, please contact us via the journal’s homepage 

http://journals.sas.ac.uk/lawreview/ or by email: ials.islr@sas.ac.uk 

We welcome contributions. IALS Student Law Review aims to provide a unique forum for all those 

who are interested in legal studies to present their scholarly contributions. The unique offering of 

the IALS Student Law Review is that it allows for publication on multi-dimensional legal studies. In 

addition, it proactively encourages analytical and comparative studies. Papers that investigate legal 

issues from single or multiple vantage points whether topically or jurisdictionally are equally 

welcomed, as are papers examining law-related interdisciplinary work 
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Academic Editor: Dr Constantin Stefanou (Member of the IALS Academic Staff) 

constantin.stefanou@sas.ac.uk  

 

Editor-in-Chief: Ronan Cormacain (PhD Candidate, IALS) 

ronan.cormacain@postgrad.sas.ac.uk 

 

Deputy Editor: Associate Editor: Ahmet Mustafa (PhD Candidate, IALS)  

ahmet.mustafaosam@btopenworld.com 

 

Deputy Editor: Associate Editor:  Christopher Stears (PhD Candidate, IALS) 

christopher.stears@postgrad.sas.ac.uk 

 

Executive Editor: Dr Mazhar Ilahi (Associate Research Fellow at IALS) 

mazhar.ilahi@sas.ac.uk 
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ASSOCIATE EDITORS 2014 

 

Associate Editor: Omar Abdelghafour  

Expertise: Private law, European Private Law, Conflict of laws, Contract, Torts 

omar.abdelghafour@postgrad.sas.ac.uk 

 

Associate Editor: Ikani Kanu Agabi 

Expertise: Banking Law and regulation, common law and litigation in commercial transactions.  

ikaniagabi@yahoo.com 

 

Associate Editor:  Salim Al-Ali 

Expertise: Law and practice of Islamic finance services industry, Islamic financial law, Sukuk Market, 

regulation of Islamic finance 

alali.salim@hotmail.com 

 

Associate Editor: Sara Ashrafkashani (PhD Candidate, IALS) 

Expertise: Financial regulation, islamic finance, sucuk markets, public international law 

sara.ashrafkashani@postgrad.sas.ac.uk 

 

Associate Editor: Dr Khaled Benjelayel 

Expertise: Theory of market regulation, law and economics and Islamic securities regulation 

khaled.benjelayel@postgrad.sas.ac.uk 

 

Associate Editor: Paolo Biondi 

Expertise: International law, in particular, human rights and processes of democratization, asylum, 

immigration and refugee law.  

paolo.biondi@postgrad.sas.ac.uk 

 

Associate Editor: Gilbert Crentsil 

Expertise: Fraud and the consumer. General practising solicitor in England and Wales, various 

practical civil legal issues-immigration, conveyancing, among others 

gcrentsil@yahoo.com 

 

Associate Editor: Dr Myriam Feinberg (Alvarez-Pereyre) 

Expertise: International law, EU law and human rights law 

myriam.ap@gmail.com 

 

Associate Editor: Jam Gazzain 

Expertise: Risk Management and Compliance, Financial Services Regulations and Enforcement, 

Financial Crimes and Regulation, and Financial Law 

j.gazzain@gmail.com 

 

Associate Editor: Bahar Hatami Alamdari 

Expertise: International Commercial Arbitration, International Trade Law, Alternative Dispute 

Resolution, Conflict of Laws, Commercial Law, Jurisprudence, and Media Law. 

bahar.hatami.alamdari@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Associate Editor: Marcelo Ilarraz 

Expertise: International Taxation, Comparative Law, Taxation and Development, Taxation and 

Regulation 

marcelo.ilarraz@postgrad.sas.ac.uk 
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Associate Editor: Ufuoma Lamikanra 

Expertise: Human rights, International criminal law 

lamiuf@gmail.com 

 

Associate Editor: Dr Maria Mousmouti 

Expertise: Legislative studies, drafting, quality of legislation, non-discrimination legislation, human 

rights, european law and public law in general 

mousmou@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Associate Editor: D. Anthony Quinton Richardson 

Expertise: Commercial Law, Company Law, Criminal Law, and International Law 

anthonyrich@northrock.bm  

daqrichardson@gov.bm 

 

Associate Editor: Dr Paulo Rosenblatt 

Expertise: Tax law, Brazilian law 

paulorosenblatt@hotmail.com 

 

Associate Editor: Wael Saghir 

Expertise: Foreign Direct Investment laws and regulations, Export Credit Agencies, Corporate 

Governance, comparative Business and Investment laws. Expertise also extend to investment and 

business related areas including Entertainment, Sports and Hospitality related Investments.  

Wael.Saghir@postgrad.sas.ac.uk 
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